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Schlussrangliste

Jahrgang 99/00

mit Auszeichnung

1 a
2 a
3

OCOTOQOTOLYOOTO

S 57,75
S 57,00
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,25
56,00
56,00
56,00
56,00

Zangger Janik, S
Woiithrich Bruno, S
Scheidegger Marc, S
Gasser Dominik, S
Hadorn Marco, S
Stucki Marcel, S
Zumbrunnen Mike, S
Burkhalter Daniel, S
Staudenmann Fabian, S
Aeschlimann Fabian, S
Wiithrich David, S
Ramseier Samuel, S
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15a
16a
17a
18a
19
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55,75
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55,50
55,25
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,25
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54,25
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,25
52,50
52,25
51,75
51,50

8,50

Stettler Samuel, S
Lustenberger David, S
Geissbuhler Samuel, S
Zihimann Silvan, S
Fallegger Franco, S
Schar Alex, S

Gerber Stefan, S
Allenbach Reto, S
Hirschi Sandro, S
Steffen Patrick, T
Roschi Adrian, S
Germann Etienne, S
Gaumann Adrian, S
Troxler Jonas, S
Sommer Rafael, S
Dreier Bjorn, S

Beck Ramon, S
Schindler Christoph, S
Huser Christian, S
Sommer lwan, S
Zingg Michael, S
Lauber Lorenz, S
Burri Christian, S
Schopfer Luca, S
Gyger Sandro, S
Riesen Lukas, S
Zicher Remo, S
Weber Andreas, S
Trachsel Sven, S

Jahrgang 01/02

mit Auszeichnung

a
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S 59,50
S 58,00
57,75
57,25
57,25
57,25
57,00
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,75

Ruegsegger Christian, S
Waithrich Simon, S
Staub Severin, S
Steudler Kevin, S
Zurbuchen Tobias, S
Wyss Sven, S
Tschumi Lukas, S
Steiner Nico, S
Steffen Loris, T
Waithrich Jonas, S
Kampf Nicolas, S
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Pfaffnau

Sighau

Pfaffnau

Eggiwil

Muhledorf BE
Réthenbach im Emment
Biglen

Krattigen

Guggisberg

Wasen im Emmental
Bowil

Langnau im Emmental

1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999

Milken

Hasle LU

Zollbriick

Schiipfheim
Escholzmatt
Tramelan

Ruegsbach
Fankhaus (Trub)
Zollbriick
Grinenmatt

Oberwil im Simmental
Unterlangenegg
Hautligen

Urswil
Schwarzenbach (Huttw
Gohl

Walkringen
Oberdiessbach

Urswil

Wyssachen

Eriswil

Reichenbach im Kande
St. Stephan

Hasle LU

Eggiwil

Aeschau

Landiswil
Kleinwangen

Frutigen

2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002

Lauperswil
Sighau

Busswil b. Melchnau
Hasliberg Reuti
Oberdiessbach
Romerswil LU
Wolfisberg
Wimmis
Grinenmatt
Bowil
Heiligenschwendi
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56,50
56,50
56,25
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,75
55,75
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55,75

Schlussrangliste

Mdrner Silvan, S
Fusco Sandro, S
Galli Sandro, S
Huber Melchior, S
Aebersold David, S
Wicki Fabian, S
Heim Michael, S
Gasser Beat, S
Zimmermann Nicolas, S
Huser Tobias, S
Gerber Andre, S
Gasser Fabian, S
Boss Michael, S
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55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25
55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,25
53,25
53,25
52,75
52,50
52,50
52,50

Woiithrich Jonas, S
Koller Lukas, S
Schnider Simon, S
Zurbuchen Roland, S
Spycher Stefan, S
Leuenberger Lukas, S
Zumbrunn René, S
Walther Adrian, S
Reinhard Michael, S
Gasser Reto, S
Schmutz Adrian, S
Lehmann Pascal, S
Gempeler Jonas, S
Bachmann Kilian, S
Pirkheim Elias, S
Thoni Reto, S

Lathi David, S
Siegenthaler Michael, S
Wyss Pascal, S

Wicki David, S

Graf Andri, S
Wiithrich Severin, S
Fankhauser Simon, S
Wiedmer Marco, S
Michel Kaspar, S
Rust Silvio, S

Isch Simon, S
Allenbach Marc, S
Fuglister Florian, S
Engel David, S
Bachmann Michael, S
Liechti Christof, S
Inniger Flurin, S

Boss Andreas, S
Stucki Jurg, S
Hausermann Jeremia, S
Kobel Nicola, S
Fankhauser Patrick, S
Waithrich Julian, S
Lauber Florian, S
Hebeisen Tobias, S
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2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001

Reichenbach im Kande
Milken

Biglen

Hasliberg Reuti
Walterswil BE
Soérenberg

Oberwil im Simmental
Eggiwil

Riggisberg

Urswil

Sighau

Eggiwil

Wynigen

Trub

Steffisburg

Hasle LU
Oberdiessbach
Wasen im Emmental
Eggiwil

Brienzwiler
Habstetten

Wasen im Emmental
Walterswil BE
Mirchel

Zollbriick

Adelboden
Hasliberg Wasserwend
Habstetten
Innertkirchen
Allmendingen b. Bern
Schupfheim
Lauperswil
Soérenberg

Bleiken b. Oberdiess
Trub

Oberthal

Fankhaus (Trub)
Brienz BE

Aesch LU
Jegenstorf
Fankhaus (Trub)
Ballwil

Gwatt (Thun)
Hasliberg Wasserwend
Eggiwil

Ried (Frutigen)
Sigriswil

Horboden
Dirrenroth
Urtenen-Schonbihl
Trub

Ruschegg Gambach
Reichenbach im Kande
Eriswil

2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
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2001
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2001
2001
2002
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2002
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23a
24a
25a

26

52,25
51,25
51,00
25,50

Schlussrangliste

Kohler Malik, S
Racaj Florian, S
Spycher Daniel, S
Keller Elija, S

Jahrgang 03/04

mit Auszeichnung

1
2
3
4
5
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a

S 60,00
S 58,50
58,00
57,25
57,00
57,00
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,75
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,25
56,25
56,00

Rosch Loris, S
Lustenberger Marc, S
Walther Reto, S
Wiedmer Marco, S
Lathi Simon, S
Aebersold Adrian, S
Waiithrich Pascal, S
Ruch Dominik, S
N&geli Leandro, S
Kobel Adrian, S
Aebersold Fabian, S
Schmutz Stefan, S
Hiltbrunner Remo, S
Liechti Kevin, S
Gerber Theo, S
Siegenthaler Andri, S
Duss Yvan, S
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55,75
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
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55,25
55,00
55,00
55,00
54,75
54,75
54,50
54,50
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,25
54,00
54,00
54,00
53,75
53,75
53,75

Trachsel Bydrn, S
Dreyer Toni, S
Baumann Stefan, S
Abbuhl Mike, S
Scheuner Patrick, S
Bolz Pascal, S
Berger Jan, S
Maurer Simon, S
Berger Philipp, S
Walthert Pascal, S
Steiner Raphael, S
Rust Lorin, S

Ruegg Daniel, S
Krahenbihl Matthias, S
Wiget Adrian, S
Vollenweider Maik, S
Studer Pascal, S
Krebs Roman, S
Isch David, S

Stahli Christian, S
Aeschlimann Pascal, S
Fuglister Stefan, S
Ulrich Bruno, S
Reichenbach Adrian, S
Nussbaum Jonas, S
Kauer Sandro, S
Reusser Patrice, S
Zuber Maurice, S
Hirschi Christian, S
Hirschi Niklas, S
Lehmann Pascal, S
Glauser Roger, S

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandsschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg.Kranzschwinger

16.08.2015 - 18:49

2002
2002
2002
2002

Langnau im Emmental
Minchenbuchsee
Wasen im Emmental
Adelboden

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

Heiligenschwendi
Hasle LU

Habstetten

Utzigen

Riderswil

Walterswil BE

Sighau

Eriswil

Hasliberg Reuti
Wasen im Emmental
Walterswil BE

Mirchel
Schmidigen-Mihleweg
Roéthenbach im Emment
Eggiwil

Schangnau

Hasle LU

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004

Frutigen
Weissenburg
Oberdiessbach
Weissenburg
Oberlangenegg
Scheuren
Fahrni b. Thun
Oberbalm
Oberfrittenbach
Oberdiessbach
Frutigen

Aesch LU
Flumenthal
Oberhinigen
Winnewil
Linden
Schupfheim
Boll

Jegenstorf
Oberhofen am Thuners
Linden

Ballwil
Wyssachen
Gstaad

Mirchel
Muhlethurnen
Homberg b. Thun
Zollbriick
Schangnau
Trub

Linden

Toffen
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23a
24a
25a
b
26a
27

53,50
53,50
53,50
53,25
53,25
53,25
53,00
53,00
52,75
52,75
52,75
52,75
52,50
52,00
51,75
51,75
51,00
18,50

Schlussrangliste

von Grinigen Yvan, S
Schipbach Mario, S
Kupferschmid Jan, S
Mdller Dani, S
Heimann Jael, S
Beer Fabian, S
Wyss Fabian, S
Heim Patrick, S
Waithrich Janick, S
Schafer Bjorn, S
Kunz Stefan, S
Fankhauser Sven, S
Zbinden David, S
Grimm Julian, S
Gurtner Simon, S
Gempeler Aaron, S
Gliucki Adrian, S
Achermann Jan, S

Jahrgang 05/06/07
mit Auszeichnung
1 a S 57,75

b
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57,75
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,25
57,25
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
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56,75
56,50
56,50
56,50
56,25
56,25
56,25

Achermann lvan, S
Stucki Fabian, S
Knutti Stefan, S
Tschumi Daniel, S
Scheuner David, S
Hiltbrunner Fabio, S
Stucki Simon, S
Thoni Pius, S
Moser Michael, S
Schipach Mika, S
Berger Loris, S
Né&geli Lorenz, S
Duss Livio, S
Michel Gabriel, S
Gerber Nicolas, S
Abplanalp Christian, S
Lehmann Fabian, S
Grossen Reto, S
Strahm Florian, S

ohne Auszeichnung

8

©

T oTKQ T OO TO DO TR

[y
o

55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,75
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,50
55,25
55,25

Wiithrich Damian, S
Waithrich Jonas, S
Kuhn Silvan, S
Dubach Damian, S
Siegenthaler Adrian, S
Eicher Cedric, S
Waithrich Christian, S
Rufenacht Levin, S
Flick Ben-Luca, S
Birki Fabian, S
Zurbuchen Melina, S
Eymann Flurin, S
Michel Paul, S
Fankhauser Rafael, S
Bircher Louis, S
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2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

Gstaad

Aeschi b. Spiez
Heimenschwand
Zwischenflih
Winnewil

Heimberg

Bowil

Oberwil im Simmental
Trub

Weissenburg
Trubschachen

Trub

Riffenmatt

Wasen im Emmental
Gonhl

Adelboden
Oberhinigen

Rengg

2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

Rengg

Sighau

Schwenden im Diemtig
Wolfisberg
Oberlangenegg
Schmidigen-Muhleweg
Horboden

Brienz BE

Biglen

Walkringen

Burgistein

Hasliberg Reuti

Hasle LU

Brienz BE

Zaziwil

Homberg b. Thun
Grunenmatt

Frutigen
Grosshdchstetten

2007
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2007
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

Trub

Signau

Hasle-Rlegsau
Reichenbach im Kande
Schipfheim
Oberdiessbach

Trub

Schwarzenegg

Brienz BE

Eggiwil

Zwieselberg
Schwarzenbach (Huttw
Brienz BE

Trub

Frutigen
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11a 55,00
b 55,00
c 55,00
d 55,00
e 55,00
12a 54,75
13a 54,50
1l4a 54,25
b 54,25
c 54,25
d 54,25
e 54,25
f 54,25
g 54,25
h 54,25
15a 54,00
b 54,00
c 54,00
d 54,00
16a 53,75
b 53,75
c 53,75
d 53,75
e 53,75
17a 53,50
18a 53,25
19a 53,00
b 53,00
c 53,00
d 53,00
20a 52,75
b 52,75
c 52,75
2la 52,50
b 52,50
22a 52,00
23a 51,75
b 51,75
24a 51,25
b 51,25
25 38,50

Schlussrangliste

Waithrich Thomas, S
Stucki Marc, S
Grimm Stefan, S
Birki Adrian, S
Kupferschmid Lars, S
Wirms Nico, S

Galli Micha, S
Strahm Martin, S
Gerber Timon, S
Blaser Christian, S
Scheuner Benni, S
Matter Florian, S
Blaser Jeremy, S
Réthlisberger Sandro, S
Kropf Christian, S
Steiner Simon, S
Galli Silvan, S
Waithrich Adrian, S
Stucki Kilian, S

Heim Fabio, S

Stucki Alexander, S
Pirkheim Enea, S
Kratzer Lars, S
Gerber Andi, S
Strahm Markus, S
Knutti Dominic, S
Aemmer Marco, S
Wingeier Cédric, S
Knutti Lena, S

Hanni Sven, S
Niederhauser Laurin, S
Hausermann Mathieu, S
Bircher Manuel, S
Hebeisen Michael, S
Gerber Marc, S

Rock Lars, S

Batzli Daniel, S
Bachmann Fabian, S
Leuenberger Fabian, S
Gempeler Micha, S
Lustenberger Tim, S
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2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2007
2006
2005
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
2005
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2005
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005

Trub

Homberg b. Thun
Burgistein
Sumiswald
Schwarzenegg
Heimenschwand
Oberdiessbach
Grosshochstetten
Sighau

Uebeschi

Suderen

Rubigen
Konolfingen
Hasle-Rlegsau
Heimenschwand
Frutigen

Zollbriick
Schangnau

Wasen im Emmental
Oberwil im Simmental
Wasen im Emmental
Habstetten

Sigriswil

Eggiwil

Eggiwil
Weissenburg
Oberhofen am Thuners
Schafhausen im Emmen
Weissenburg

Forst b. Langenbihl
Hondrich

Durrenroth

Frutigen

Eriswil

Zollbriick

Gonhl

Signau

Ruschegg Heubach
Gurzelen

Adelboden
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